It is further expected that multiple prescriptive inputs into artificial intelligence systems will increase their 

effectiveness and application and with a view to also eliminating manual wire framing practices. 

Westminster Project – Development Planning 

Minesite Location  

The area of the mining lease application (Figure 6) is five hundred and eighty-one (581) hectares and the 

area of the adjacent granted mining lease MLC511 is nine (9) hectares. Prior to committing shareholder 

funds to exploration and development the company acted to obtain full Aboriginal Areas Authority 

Clearance Certificates.